
 

 

 2018 Board Schedule 

 
NOTE:  conference calls have been generally the 3rd Monday of any given month…         
 
January 27    Saturday  8:30-11:30/12:30-5    “WWA State Meeting”       

       in-person meeting of the new board  

       Cabela’s of Richfield   

  

February 19   Monday   1 – 2:00pm  conference call – executive committee & staff 

      (others welcome) 

 

March 19   Monday   6:30-8:00pm   conference call – board only – no staff 

     

April 23 Monday 6:30-8:00pm conference call - full board & staff 

  

May 14  Monday   6:30-8:00pm   conference call – full board & staff 

      (note: 2nd Monday instead of the 3rd) 

 

June 18   Monday 6:30-8:00pm    conference call – full board & staff 

 

July 16   Monday 1:00-2:00pm  conference call - executive committee & staff 

      (others welcome) 

 

August 10-12   Fri-Sun    8-5/7-5/8-3     Waterfowl Wknd: DCCE & Championships 

      Cabela’s of Richfield 

      (as last year – an “all hands” event weekend) 

                           

September 24   Monday  1:00-2:00 pm  conference call – executive committee & staff 

      (others welcome, 4th Monday, instead of the 3rd) 

 

October 15 Monday  6:30-8:00pm    conference call – full board & staff 

 

November 12    Monday 6:30-8:00pm    conference call – full board & staff 

       (note: 2nd Monday, instead of the 3rd) 

 

December 17    Monday  6:30-8:00 pm  conference call – full board & staff               

 

WWA conference call line:  1-800-786-1922 
 Participant code number: 82632815 

 

DRAFT ONLY 


